nien (tros				
GTATE OF NEW MEXICO			Form C-104	
GY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION RECEIVED	Revised 10-1-78	
DIST MINUT KON	P. O. BOX 2088			
IANTATE V	SANTA FE, NEW	APR 26 198	32	
AND OFFICE UIL	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE O. C. D.			
DAL PERATON	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATIMETAS			
AONATION OFFICE			and an an an and a star and a star and a star and a star a st	
Yates Petro	oleum Corporation /			
(ddrees 207 South 4	4th St., Artesia, NM 8821	-0		
(eason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please explain)		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:			
	Oil Dry Gas Casingheod Gas Condens	5		
hange in Ownership				
change of ownership give name ad address of previous owner	ور الم			
CODUTION OF WELL AND I	T ASE			
ESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	Well No. Pool Name, Including Fo	ł do statu i st	-	
Bishop RY Com	1 Pecos Slope Ab	00 State, Føderal	Fee Fee	
Decation P 66	OFeet From TheSouth_Line	and 660 Feet From 7	he East	
Line of Section 11 Tow	mship 6S Range 25	5E , NMPM, Ch	aves Ceur	
SIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	FER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S		
teme of Authorized Transporter of Cil	or Condensate XX	Address (Give address to which approv		
Navajo Crude Oil Purc	hasing Co.	Box 159, Artesia, NM 88 Address (Give address to which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent;	
Transwestern Pipeline		Box 2521, Houston, TX		
(well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas octually connected?	" Approx 6-8-wks	
ive location of tanks.	P 11 6s 25e th that from any other lease or pool,	Yes	10-12-0-	
OMPLETION DATA		New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Hesty, Diff. 1	
Designate Type of Completio		X t		
ate Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
3-29-82	4-19-82	4350'	4291 ' Tubing Depth	
evations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3854 ¹ GR	Name of Producing Formation Abo	Top Oll/Gas Pay 39921	3942'	
stionations			Depth Casing Shoe	
3992-4008 '		CENENTING RECORD	4350'	
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
24"	20"	401	1000	
14-3/4"	10-3/4"	<u>887'</u> 4350'	1000	
7-7/8"	<u>4-1/2"</u> <u>2-7/8"</u>	3942'		
EST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be of	fier recovery of total volume of load oil	and must be equal to or exceed top c	
L WELL ato First New Oil Run To Tanks	ible for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li		
ate Furst New Dir Hun 16 Funks				
ength of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
rtual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-iible.	Gas-MCF	
1201 F100, During 1001				
AS WELL	Longth of Test	Bbls. Condensute/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
211	6 hrs	-	- Choke Sixe	
versing Method (piror, back pr.)	Tubing Presewe (shut-in) 45	Cosing Freeseure (Shut-in) Packer	3/4"	
Back Pressure		DIL CONSERVA	FION DIVISION	
		APPROVED DEC 2 7 1982		
screby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation vision have been complied with and that the information given ove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		Original Signed by		
		BYLeslie A. Clements		
		TITLE Supervisor Disidict II		
		This form is to be lifed in compliance with RULE 1104.		
finanta Doudlette		If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deep- well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the device well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the device		
(Signature) Engineering Secretary		tests taken on the well in accordence with MULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for all		
(Title)		able on new and recompleted wain.		
(Date)		Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of ow- well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condu-		
. (174	••• /	Separate Comm C-104 mut	the filed for each pool in main	
		an a condition of the second		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

.

RECEIVED

DEC 2 0 1482

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

.

DATE _____ December 17, 1982___

ourchase of gas from theYates Petr	oleum_Corp_	
		Operator
Bishop "RY" Com.		#1-P
Lease		Well Unit
11-6S-25E Chaves, Co.		Pecos Slope (Abo)
S.T.R.		Pool
Transwestern	s made on	December 15, 1982
Name of purchaser		
		Transwestern Pipeline Company
		Company
	# n a	licklon AKB H. N. Aick
-		Representative
	P	. Car Dunchasa Canturat Administur
	Superviso	r Gas Purchase Contract Administrat Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe